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1 TOURKY Loudy AUS 107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.08.07.0 66.60 =8 66.60 =8 5.82

407C 3.2 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.57.58.08.5 77.76 1 144.36 1

6243D 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.07.57.07.0 72.00 4 216.36 1

207C 3.3 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.57.5 73.26 2 289.62 1

5253B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.58.07.06.5 72.42 4 362.04 1

2 HEYMANS Emilie CAN 626C 3.2 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.54.04.53.5 41.28 40 41.28 40 31.14

407C 3.2 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.07.57.0 69.12 5 110.40 23 33.96

207C 3.3 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.08.08.08.0 82.17 1 192.57 6 23.79

107B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.58.59.0 73.80 1 266.37 3 23.25

5253B 3.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.08.07.57.0 78.54 1 344.91 2 17.13

3 LAO Lishi CHN 107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.58.07.5 66.60 =8 66.60 =8 5.82

407C 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.07.07.57.0 71.04 3 137.64 2 6.72

626B 3.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.58.07.0 77.70 2 215.34 2 1.02

207C 3.3 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.56.56.56.5 65.34 5 280.68 2 8.94

5253B 3.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.06.06.06.0 61.20 13 341.88 3 20.16

4 RICHTER-LIBISELLER Anja AUT 5253B 3.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.56.56.07.0 68.34 6 68.34 6 4.08

405B 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.56.57.5 57.96 18 126.30 5 18.06

107B 3.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.58.07.57.5 70.20 5 196.50 4 19.86

6243D 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.06.57.56.5 62.40 9 258.90 5 30.72

205B 2.9 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.57.57.07.5 66.99 7 325.89 4 36.15

5 LUNA Jashia MEX 107B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.57.57.58.0 69.30 5 69.30 5 3.12

207C 3.3 5.5 6.5 7.5 7.56.56.55.5 64.35 10 133.65 3 10.71

307C 3.4 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.07.06.06.0 63.24 12 196.89 3 19.47

5235D 2.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.58.5 68.04 3 264.93 4 24.69

407C 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.56.05.06.0 58.56 17 323.49 5 38.55

6 PAPPA Eftychia GRE 405B 2.8 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.06.06.56.5 56.28 =25 56.28 =25 16.14

6241B 2.7 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.07.07.57.5 62.37 12 118.65 14 25.71

107B 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.06.57.57.5 63.90 9 182.55 10 33.81

205B 2.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.57.0 61.77 10 244.32 8 45.30

5253B 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.06.56.55.5 64.26 8 308.58 6 53.46
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7 ZHUPINA Olena UKR 5237D 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.55.55.56.5 58.56 21 58.56 21 13.86

305C 2.7 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.57.58.07.5 63.99 11 122.55 9 21.81

107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.07.07.57.5 66.60 7 189.15 7 27.21

407C 3.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.05.55.57.0 55.68 21 244.83 7 44.79

205B 2.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.57.57.07.0 59.16 15 303.99 7 58.05

8 WILKINSON Laura USA 6243D 3.2 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.06.57.07.0 67.20 7 67.20 7 5.22

407C 3.2 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.54.54.54.5 47.04 29 114.24 18 30.12

107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.56.57.07.5 65.70 8 179.94 12 36.42

207C 3.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.06.05.55.5 54.45 23 234.39 12 55.23

5253B 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.06.57.05.0 64.26 8 298.65 8 63.39

9 STEUER Christin GER 305C 2.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.06.57.0 58.32 22 58.32 22 14.10

5253B 3.4 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.56.56.56.5 67.32 6 125.64 7 18.72

107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.07.08.07.5 69.30 6 194.94 5 21.42

626C 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.57.07.0 63.36 6 258.30 6 31.32

205B 2.9 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.55.54.54.0 40.02 39 298.32 9 63.72

10 GAMM Annett GER 5253B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.06.06.57.0 71.40 2 71.40 2 1.02

626C 3.2 5.5 7.0 5.5 5.56.06.04.5 54.72 22 126.12 6 18.24

407C 3.2 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.06.55.56.5 58.56 20 184.68 8 31.68

107B 3.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.56.06.57.0 57.60 16 242.28 9 47.34

207C 3.3 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.55.55.55.5 54.45 24 296.73 10 65.31

11 LEONG Mun Yee MAS 6241B 2.7 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.05.56.57.0 51.03 33 51.03 33 21.39

405B 2.8 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.08.07.58.0 66.36 7 117.39 15 26.97

205B 2.9 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.07.5 63.51 10 180.90 11 35.46

305C 2.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.06.5 59.13 14 240.03 10 49.59

5251B 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.07.0 55.38 22 295.41 11 66.63

12 MIYAZAKI Takiri JPN 405B 2.8 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.06.57.56.5 56.28 =25 56.28 =25 16.14

205B 2.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.04.55.06.0 43.50 32 99.78 35 44.58

107B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.56.06.06.5 55.80 24 155.58 30 60.78

305C 2.7 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.58.58.07.5 63.18 7 218.76 23 70.86

5253B 3.4 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.07.5 74.46 2 293.22 12 68.82
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13 VELOSO Juliana BRA 5253B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.07.0 72.42 1 72.42 1

107B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.54.04.55.0 40.50 35 112.92 21 31.44

205B 2.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.06.57.06.0 56.55 23 169.47 17 46.89

405B 2.8 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.57.08.07.5 61.32 12 230.79 14 58.83

6243D 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.56.56.5 62.40 11 293.19 13 68.85

14 XU Mian CHN 107B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.56.56.05.5 56.70 24 56.70 24 15.72

407C 3.2 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.07.58.07.0 73.92 2 130.62 4 13.74

207C 3.3 3.0 4.5 3.5 3.55.04.04.0 38.61 41 169.23 18 47.13

5253B 3.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.55.04.53.5 49.98 31 219.21 22 70.41

305B 2.9 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.57.58.5 70.47 5 289.68 14 72.36

15 JON Hyon Ju PRK 107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.57.57.0 63.90 12 63.90 12 8.52

6241B 2.7 5.0 4.5 3.5 3.55.04.04.5 34.83 40 98.73 36 45.63

207C 3.3 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.56.56.56.0 60.39 17 159.12 28 57.24

407C 3.2 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.57.57.06.0 66.24 4 225.36 15 64.26

5253B 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.56.06.07.0 64.26 8 289.62 15 72.42

16 MAROCCHI Valentina ITA 5235D 2.8 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.07.57.07.0 63.84 13 63.84 13 8.58

405B 2.8 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.06.56.56.5 55.44 20 119.28 13 25.08

205B 2.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.56.56.07.0 59.16 18 178.44 14 37.92

6241B 2.7 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.55.57.56.0 54.27 24 232.71 13 56.91

305C 2.7 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.06.06.06.5 52.65 26 285.36 16 76.68

17 MENA PENA Yaima Rosario CUB 405B 2.8 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.06.57.57.5 62.16 =14 62.16 =14 10.26

107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.57.06.06.5 57.60 19 119.76 11 24.60

205B 2.9 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.07.06.56.5 58.29 21 178.05 15 38.31

305C 2.7 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.05.05.55.5 43.74 34 221.79 20 67.83

5253B 3.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.07.06.06.5 62.22 12 284.01 17 78.03

18 FEBVAY Claire FRA 405B 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.57.0 62.16 =14 62.16 =14 10.26

207C 3.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.05.55.05.5 51.48 25 113.64 19 30.72

107B 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.05.05.06.5 51.30 30 164.94 22 51.42

305C 2.7 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.07.57.57.0 56.70 19 221.64 21 67.98

5253B 3.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.56.06.06.5 60.18 14 281.82 18 80.22
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19 DREYER Jenna RSA 107B 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.06.06.06.0 54.00 30 54.00 30 18.42

207C 3.3 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.56.56.06.0 65.34 9 119.34 12 25.02

626C 3.2 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.55.04.54.5 45.12 36 164.46 23 51.90

305C 2.7 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.57.57.07.0 58.32 15 222.78 19 66.84

405B 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.56.57.07.0 58.80 16 281.58 19 80.46

20 CIOBANRU Ramona ROM 5253B 3.4 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.56.57.57.0 70.38 4 70.38 4 2.04

6243D 3.2 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.56.05.55.5 50.88 27 121.26 10 23.10

215B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.57.07.0 63.36 11 184.62 9 31.74

405B 2.8 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.05.56.55.0 52.92 26 237.54 11 52.08

115B 2.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.55.56.05.5 43.68 37 281.22 20 80.82

21 TIMOSHININA Svetlana RUS 405B 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.07.5 61.32 17 61.32 17 11.10

205B 2.9 5.0 7.0 5.5 6.56.05.56.0 51.33 26 112.65 22 31.71

107C 2.7 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.07.06.57.0 55.08 25 167.73 20 48.63

6241B 2.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.58.07.0 57.51 18 225.24 16 64.38

5152B 2.9 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.06.06.56.5 54.81 23 280.05 21 81.99

22 SAEZ DE IBARRA Dolores ESP 405C 2.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.56.07.07.0 51.00 34 51.00 34 21.42

107B 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.06.07.57.0 58.50 15 109.50 26 34.86

205B 2.9 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.06.05.57.0 52.20 29 161.70 26 54.66

6241B 2.7 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.58.08.07.5 63.18 7 224.88 17 64.74

5235D 2.8 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.05.56.06.5 51.24 30 276.12 22 85.92

23 NG Nicole AUS 405B 2.8 6.5 7.5 5.5 7.06.56.06.0 53.76 31 53.76 31 18.66

107B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.07.57.07.5 69.30 4 123.06 8 21.30

205B 2.9 4.5 7.0 5.5 4.55.05.06.5 46.11 34 169.17 19 47.19

6241B 2.7 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.07.57.57.0 55.08 22 224.25 18 65.37

5152B 2.9 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.06.06.05.5 51.33 29 275.58 23 86.46

24 HILDEBRAND Sara USA 407C 3.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.54.05.03.5 42.24 39 42.24 39 30.18

207C 3.3 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.55.54.5 59.40 13 101.64 33 42.72

6245D 3.6 5.0 4.5 3.5 2.54.55.02.5 43.20 38 144.84 36 71.52

305C 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.07.07.06.5 54.27 24 199.11 34 90.51

5253B 3.4 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.57.07.07.5 73.44 3 272.55 24 89.49
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25 OTSUKI Emi JPN 405B 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.07.07.07.0 58.80 =18 58.80 =18 13.62

205B 2.9 6.0 4.0 5.5 5.05.05.56.5 46.98 30 105.78 30 38.58

107B 3.0 4.0 5.0 3.5 3.54.55.04.0 37.80 42 143.58 37 72.78

305C 2.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.58.58.07.0 60.75 13 204.33 30 85.29

5253B 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.07.06.56.5 67.32 6 271.65 25 90.39

26 JIMENEZ Adriana MEX 405B 2.8 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.07.08.08.0 65.52 11 65.52 11 6.90

305C 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.04.04.56.0 40.50 35 106.02 29 38.34

107B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.56.56.56.5 61.20 15 167.22 21 49.14

614B 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.05.56.5 42.48 37 209.70 26 79.92

5152B 2.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.57.07.0 57.42 19 267.12 26 94.92

27 GONCHAROVA Natalia RUS 207C 3.3 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.03.53.53.0 33.66 43 33.66 43 38.76

5253B 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.07.57.06.5 66.30 8 99.96 34 44.40

6142B 3.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.05.05.55.5 55.08 25 155.04 31 61.32

407C 3.2 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.06.06.56.0 57.60 16 212.64 24 76.98

107B 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.05.06.56.0 54.00 25 266.64 27 95.40

28 LEONOVA Olga UKR 405B 2.8 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.56.06.57.0 55.44 28 55.44 28 16.98

107B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.07.06.06.0 54.90 21 110.34 24 34.02

6241B 2.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.07.05.56.0 53.46 27 163.80 24 52.56

305C 2.7 5.5 6.5 5.0 4.55.55.55.0 42.93 35 206.73 29 82.89

5152B 2.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.57.56.56.5 57.42 19 264.15 28 97.89

29 EGGERS Elina SWE 405B 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.07.0 58.80 =18 58.80 =18 13.62

107C 2.7 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.57.07.57.0 58.32 17 117.12 16 27.24

205B 2.9 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.56.57.07.0 62.64 13 179.76 13 36.60

305C 2.7 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.04.04.02.5 29.97 40 209.73 25 79.89

5152B 2.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.05.56.06.0 52.20 27 261.93 29 100.11

30 REIFF Marion AUT 5152B 2.9 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.06.06.56.5 53.07 32 53.07 32 19.35

107B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.54.05.06.0 39.60 37 92.67 38 51.69

6241B 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.07.07.57.5 59.13 19 151.80 32 64.56

205B 2.9 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.55.06.56.0 51.33 28 203.13 32 86.49

405B 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.56.57.06.5 56.28 21 259.41 30 102.63
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31 SANTOS Leire ESP 405B 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.06.57.07.0 54.60 29 54.60 29 17.82

107B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.06.57.56.0 58.50 15 113.10 20 31.26

5251B 2.6 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.06.05.06.5 49.14 32 162.24 25 54.12

6241B 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.55.57.06.5 46.98 32 209.22 27 80.40

203A 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.06.07.56.5 48.24 33 257.46 31 104.58

32 KIM Kyong Ju PRK 107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.56.0 65.70 10 65.70 10 6.72

6241B 2.7 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.06.55.54.0 42.12 34 107.82 28 36.54

207C 3.3 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.55.53.55.5 39.60 40 147.42 35 68.94

407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.07.06.5 61.44 11 208.86 28 80.76

5253B 3.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.55.03.54.5 44.88 35 253.74 32 108.30

33 WHITE Kaitlyn NZL 405B 2.8 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.56.06.06.0 49.56 36 49.56 36 22.86

107B 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.57.05.55.5 54.00 23 103.56 32 40.80

614B 2.4 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.56.06.06.5 44.64 37 148.20 34 68.16

205B 2.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.05.06.05.5 50.46 30 198.66 35 90.96

5253B 3.4 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.54.55.05.5 51.00 31 249.66 33 112.38

34 ABSOLONOVA Lucie CZE 614B 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.56.07.56.5 49.68 35 49.68 35 22.74

405B 2.8 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.55.56.06.0 48.72 28 98.40 37 45.96

5235D 2.8 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.57.57.57.0 61.32 14 159.72 27 56.64

301A 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.56.0 42.60 36 202.32 33 87.30

107C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.56.05.55.5 46.98 34 249.30 34 112.74

35 RODRIGUEZ Angelique PUR 5253B 3.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.05.55.05.5 57.12 23 57.12 23 15.30

107B 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.57.06.06.5 59.40 13 116.52 17 27.84

407C 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.06.56.06.5 60.48 16 177.00 16 39.36

207C 3.3 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.50.51.52.5 12.87 42 189.87 37 99.75

6243D 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.56.05.56.5 58.56 17 248.43 35 113.61

36 ORTIZ ESPINOSA YOLANDA M.CUB 405B 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.56.57.57.0 56.28 =25 56.28 =25 16.14

107B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.06.06.06.0 54.00 23 110.28 25 34.08

305C 2.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.55.05.04.5 40.50 39 150.78 33 65.58

6241B 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.57.06.5 52.65 27 203.43 31 86.19

5253B 3.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.03.04.53.0 38.76 41 242.19 36 119.85
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Rank Name
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Dive
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 Total
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37 MAGDI Aiya EGY 405B 2.8 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.07.57.58.0 62.16 =14 62.16 =14 10.26

614B 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.55.05.56.5 42.48 33 104.64 31 39.72

107C 2.7 4.0 5.5 4.5 3.54.53.54.0 33.21 43 137.85 39 78.51

205B 2.9 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.55.04.55.5 45.24 33 183.09 39 106.53

5253B 3.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.04.55.55.0 51.00 31 234.09 37 127.95

38 BOILEAU Myriam CAN 5235D 2.8 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.57.58.08.5 70.56 3 70.56 3 1.86

305C 2.7 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.04.55.05.5 38.88 38 109.44 27 34.92

405B 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.06.04.05.5 47.88 33 157.32 29 59.04

626C 3.2 5.5 5.0 6.5 7.05.56.05.5 36.48 39 193.80 36 95.82

205B 2.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.54.54.55.0 39.15 40 232.95 38 129.09

39 SMITH Karen GBR 405B 2.8 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.06.07.57.0 58.80 =18 58.80 =18 13.62

205B 2.9 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.03.03.54.5 30.45 41 89.25 39 55.11

305C 2.7 5.5 7.5 6.0 7.07.06.07.0 53.46 27 142.71 38 73.65

107B 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.03.04.54.5 36.90 38 179.61 40 110.01

5253B 3.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.55.04.55.0 52.02 28 231.63 39 130.41

40 MCCARROLL Monique GBR 405B 2.8 4.5 6.0 5.0 6.04.04.54.5 41.16 41 41.16 41 31.26

207C 3.3 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.01.02.02.0 19.80 42 60.96 43 83.40

5253B 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.06.07.5 72.42 3 133.38 41 82.98

6241B 2.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.07.07.07.0 55.89 20 189.27 38 100.35

107B 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 5.54.55.54.0 40.50 38 229.77 40 132.27

41 AMELIA Shenny Ratna INA 5251B 2.6 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.55.55.04.0 37.44 42 37.44 42 34.98

107B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.03.54.55.0 44.10 31 81.54 41 62.82

407C 3.2 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.55.05.04.5 46.08 35 127.62 42 88.74

6241B 2.7 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.06.06.06.5 51.03 29 178.65 41 110.97

207C 3.3 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.53.53.53.5 35.64 42 214.29 41 147.75

42 HORTON-PERINCHIEF KaturaBER 405B 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.56.06.07.0 48.72 37 48.72 37 23.70

107C 2.7 3.0 2.5 3.5 1.52.51.01.5 17.82 43 66.54 42 77.82

205B 2.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.56.57.0 57.42 22 123.96 43 92.40

614B 2.4 3.0 4.0 3.0 2.52.04.53.0 22.32 41 146.28 42 143.34

5235D 2.8 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.55.55.55.0 44.52 36 190.80 42 171.24
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43 BALABEKYAN Lilit ARM 107C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.56.05.06.0 47.79 38 47.79 38 24.63

405B 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 3.54.04.54.0 37.80 39 85.59 40 58.77

205B 2.9 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.56.06.05.5 49.59 31 135.18 40 81.18

305C 2.7 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.52.01.51.0 8.10 43 143.28 43 146.34

614B 2.4 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.02.54.53.5 27.36 43 170.64 43 191.40

Legend:

DD - Degree of Difficulty
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